VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Session

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 366
Virginia Board for People with Disabilities

Item 366 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Social Services Research, Planning, and Coordination (45000)

Social Services Coordination (45001)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$452,999

$452,999

$127,039

$325,960

$544,652

$544,652

$127,952

$416,700

Authority: Title 51.5, Chapter 7, Code of Virginia.



	2006 Session
	Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)
	Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 366
	Virginia Board for People with Disabilities


