## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Session Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 366 Virginia Board for People with Disabilities

Item 366 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2005	Second Year - FY2006
Social Services Research, Planning, and Coordination (45000)	\$452,999	\$544,652
Social Services Coordination (45001) Fund Sources:	\$452,999	\$544,652
General	\$127,039	\$127,952
Federal Trust	\$325,960	\$416,700

Authority: Title 51.5, Chapter 7, Code of Virginia.